ART. 2/2000
POLYESTER COLORED SLINGS

1492-1.

DOUBLE LAYER BAND LIFTING SYSTEM, SECURITY FACTOR 7:1. EN

m
Width

Colour

Eye length

Vertical capacity
Capacity basket
Basket capacity B 45°
Basket capacity B 60°
Capacity choker

Gross weight
Packaging dimensions

EAN Code

2

60 mm

Green

250 mm

2000 kg

4000 kg

2800 kg

2000 kg

1600 kg

0,83 kg
515x75x50 h mm
8012667118396

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
Vat not included

fervi.com



